

ARTICLE IN NAME WAY CARPET CORPORATIONS Ibe name of the corporation shall be: MAY CARPET CORPORATIONS ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Mailing address, if di 3023 NW 28 STREET Mailing address, if di MIAMI, FLORIDA 33142 Mailing address, if di ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: FOR ALL LEGAL BUSINESS IN ARTICLE IV SHARES MID 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address 3023 NW 28 STREET MIAMI, FLORIDA 33142 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: FOR ALL LEGAL BUSINESS IN ARTICLE IV SHARES 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	FLORIDA.
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	FLORIDA.
The number of shares of stock is:	
The number of shares of stock is:	
The number of shares of stock is:	
The number of shares of stock is:	
The number of shares of stock is:	
Name and Title: JULIO SOLER Name and Title: PRESIDE	
Address 3023 NW 28 Street Address:	
Miami, Florida 33142	
Name and Title:	
Address Address:	
Name and Title:	
Address Address:	
N16000010800	

.#

| | | 11/56/5031 06:52

H1	4000010650 ^(comf.)
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT to <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT so	ceptable) of the registered agent is:
JULIO SOLER	
ddress: 3023 NW 28 STRE	ET
MIAMI, FLORIDA 3	33142
	· ·
RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
e <u>name and address</u> of the incorporator is: Name: JULIO SOLER	
3023 NIW 28 STE	REFT
Address: 0020 NVV 20 OTT MIAMI, FLORIDA 331	
aving been named as registered agent to accept service is certificated I am familiar with and accept the appoint	e of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated ment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
hulo Xolot	01/09/2014
Required Signature/Registered	
submit this document and affirm that the facts stated cument tyshe Depgriment of State constitutes a third d	herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted interview felony as provided for in \$817.155. E.S.
hilin aler	01/09/2014
Required Signature/Incorpor	
· ·	